
A Whopper® of an 
opportunity.
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BKUK will pay a new site finder’s fee up to £ 20,000*  
for the introduction of a site which successfully completes
*Subject to conditions

�Head of Property
Kingsley Mack:  
kingsley.mack@bkukgroup.co.uk 
07400  924959

Scotland & North East
Stuart Gall:  
stuart.gall@bkukgroup.co.uk 
07387  092894 

Eric Lindgren:  
elindgren@eyco.co.uk 
07884  492688

John Menzies:  
john.menzies@savills.com 
07808  479265

Andrew McGuiness (North East):  
andrew@barkerproudlove.co.uk 
07769  641622

�North West & Yorkshire
Joanne Burke:  
joanne.burke@bkukgroup.co.uk 
07495  163026 

Dan Davies (North West):  
ddavies@metisrealestate.com 
07836  629342

Andrew McGuiness (Yorkshire): 
andrew@barkerproudlove.co.uk 
07769  641622

East Midlands & South East
Keith Harvey:  
keith.harvey@bkukgroup.co.uk 
07585  977693 

Matthew Maynard (South East):  
matthewm@lunson-mitchenall.co.uk 
07764  348685

Andrew McGuiness (East Midlands):  
andrew@barkerproudlove.co.uk 
07769  641622

West Midlands & South West
Ginny Uttley:  
ginny.uttley@bkukgroup.co.uk 
07808  094664

Matthew Maynard (South West):  
matthewm@lunson-mitchenall.co.uk 
07764  348685

Tom Powell (West Midlands):  
tom.powell@metisrealestate.com 
07590  434908

Here’s what we’re looking for:
•	 Drive Thru’s

•	 Leasehold or Freehold sites

•	 1600 - 2500 sqft or 0.3 - 0.5 acres

•	 Out of town / edge of town / roadside locations

•	 Arterial roads

•	 Minimum traffic flow 15,000 vehicles per day

•	 Adjacent to foodstores / retail 
warehousing / leisure

A Whopper® of an opportunity.
Burger King® UK has big plans in place for growth. 
We are planning to open 50 new restaurants per year, so we’re on the hunt for lots of new sites.

Now open:
Barrow-in-Furness  ·  Coatbridge  ·  Durham  ·  Glasgow Forge 
Gloucester  ·  Hartlepool  ·  Ipswich  ·  Oldbury  ·  Preston  ·  Redditch  ·  Salford

Ludicrously good 
locations wanted.
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TM & © 2021 Burger King Corporation. Used under license. All rights reserved.
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